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Fibre Cables
50/125 (OM3) Multimode Fibre Patch Cables
Part No: 3180M-3AQ

The high specification duplex assemblies are 
designed for high performance 10 Gigabit network 
use. Using these cables, greater distance up to 300m, 
can be achieved. Standard lengths are available from 
stock with custom cables possible on a short lead 
time.

Features & Benefits

High speed, high performance LC to LC 
Cables

Designed for use in 10 Gigabit network 
environments

Manufactured on Low smoke zero halogen 
(LSZH) Cable

Ideal for longer length fibre runs in the most 
demanding areas

Cables are supplied in various lengths and 
custom made lengths are also available 
upon request

Part No:
3180M-3AQ

Product Description:
VIDEK 50/125 OM3 LC to LC Duplex Fibre 
Optic Patch Cable Aqua 3Mtr

Ordering Information


